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MEETINGS SCHEDULE
 

 
Tuesday, January 15, 2008 6:30 p.m.  Car Show Committee 
    Ante Room 
 

7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Thursday, January 17, 2008 6:00 p.m.  Community Events Commission 
    Committee Room 
 
On Calendar 
  
Monday, January 21, 2008 9:00 a.m.  Police Pension Board 
    Ante Room 
 

4:00 p.m.  Finance Committee 
 
Tuesday, January 22, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, January 23, 2008 7:30 p.m.  Zoning Board of Appeals 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, January 29, 2008 NO VILLAGE WORKSHOP OR COUNCIL MEETING THIS 

WEEK 
 
Monday, February 4, 2008  7:00 p.m.  Plan Commission 
        Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, February 5, 2008  7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, February 6, 2008 6:30 p.m.  Human Service Commission 
    Committee Room 
 
Thursday, February 7, 2008 6:30 p.m.  Liquor Commission 
    Council Chambers 
 
Monday, February 11, 2008 6:30 p.m.  Ad Hoc Committee on Housing 

Committee Room 
 
Tuesday, February 12, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Thursday, February 14, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Environmental Concerns Commission 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
 7:30 p.m.  Technology Commission 
    Ante Room 
 
Monday, February 18, 2008 4:00 p.m.  Public Safety Committee 
 
 




